
Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2013/14

1. Bezirksliga Herren Staffel 4
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi. 08.01.2014 19:30 SV Wilhelmsburg II Hamburger SV III 9:7
Do. 09.01.2014 19:30 Eimsbütteler TV V TV Fischbek 4:9
Fr. 10.01.2014 19:30

19:30
19:30
19:45

Hamburger Turnerschaft II
FC St. Pauli II
Altonaer TV von 1845 III
TTC Neuenfelde III

Harburger Turnerbund
Harvestehuder TV
Altländer SC Cranz-Estebrügge
SV Eidelstedt III

2:9
9:0
9:3
9:3

Fr. 17.01.2014 19:15
19:30
19:30
20:00
20:00

Hamburger SV III
Harburger Turnerbund
Harvestehuder TV
TV Fischbek
Altländer SC Cranz-Estebrügge

Hamburger Turnerschaft II
FC St. Pauli II
Eimsbütteler TV V
TTC Neuenfelde III
SV Wilhelmsburg II

9:5
6:9
8:8
9:7
9:6

Do. 23.01.2014 19:30 Eimsbütteler TV V Harburger Turnerbund 8:8
Fr. 24.01.2014 19:30

19:30
19:45
20:00

FC St. Pauli II
Altonaer TV von 1845 III
TTC Neuenfelde III
Altländer SC Cranz-Estebrügge

Hamburger SV III
TV Fischbek
Harvestehuder TV
SV Eidelstedt III

9:7
8:8
9:5
8:8

Fr. 31.01.2014 19:15
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00

Hamburger SV III
Harburger Turnerbund
Harvestehuder TV
Hamburger Turnerschaft II
TV Fischbek

Eimsbütteler TV V
TTC Neuenfelde III
Altonaer TV von 1845 III
FC St. Pauli II
Altländer SC Cranz-Estebrügge

8:8
8:8
9:6
8:8
9:4

Do. 06.02.2014 19:30 Eimsbütteler TV V Hamburger Turnerschaft II 9:1
Fr. 07.02.2014 19:30

19:30
19:30
20:00

Altonaer TV von 1845 III
SV Eidelstedt III
FC St. Pauli II
Altländer SC Cranz-Estebrügge

Harburger Turnerbund
TV Fischbek
SV Wilhelmsburg II
Harvestehuder TV

9:6
4:9
8:8
4:9

Mi. 12.02.2014 19:30 SV Wilhelmsburg II TV Fischbek 9:5
Fr. 14.02.2014 19:15

19:30
19:30
19:30

Hamburger SV III
Harburger Turnerbund
Hamburger Turnerschaft II
FC St. Pauli II

Altonaer TV von 1845 III
Altländer SC Cranz-Estebrügge
TTC Neuenfelde III
Eimsbütteler TV V

9:2
9:3
7:9
9:3

Do. 20.02.2014 19:30 Eimsbütteler TV V SV Wilhelmsburg II 9:6
Fr. 21.02.2014 19:30

19:45
20:00
20:00

Altonaer TV von 1845 III
TTC Neuenfelde III
Altländer SC Cranz-Estebrügge
TV Fischbek

Hamburger Turnerschaft II
FC St. Pauli II
Hamburger SV III
Harvestehuder TV

9:5
0:9
5:9
8:8

Mi. 26.02.2014 19:30 SV Wilhelmsburg II Harvestehuder TV 9:5
Do. 27.02.2014 19:30 Eimsbütteler TV V TTC Neuenfelde III 9:4
Fr. 28.02.2014 19:15

19:30
19:30
19:30

Hamburger SV III
Harburger Turnerbund
Hamburger Turnerschaft II
FC St. Pauli II

SV Eidelstedt III
TV Fischbek
Altländer SC Cranz-Estebrügge
Altonaer TV von 1845 III

9:4
6:9
9:5
9:0

Fr. 14.03.2014 19:30 v SV Eidelstedt III Harburger Turnerbund 6:9
Mo.17.03.2014 19:30 v SV Eidelstedt III Altonaer TV von 1845 III 4:9
Fr. 21.03.2014 19:30

19:30
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:00

Harvestehuder TV
SV Eidelstedt III
Altonaer TV von 1845 III
TTC Neuenfelde III
TV Fischbek
Altländer SC Cranz-Estebrügge

Harburger Turnerbund
Hamburger Turnerschaft II
Eimsbütteler TV V
SV Wilhelmsburg II
Hamburger SV III
FC St. Pauli II

8:8
6:9
7:9
9:3
9:5
3:9

Mi. 26.03.2014 19:30 v SV Wilhelmsburg II SV Eidelstedt III 9:6
Fr. 28.03.2014 19:30 v

19:30 v
19:45 v

Hamburger Turnerschaft II
Harvestehuder TV
TTC Neuenfelde III

SV Wilhelmsburg II
SV Eidelstedt III
Hamburger SV III

7:9
8:8
8:8

Mi. 02.04.2014 19:30 SV Wilhelmsburg II Harburger Turnerbund 9:4
Do. 03.04.2014 19:30 Eimsbütteler TV V Altländer SC Cranz-Estebrügge 9:3
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Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2013/14

1. Bezirksliga Herren Staffel 4
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 04.04.2014 19:15

19:30
19:30
19:45

Hamburger SV III
Hamburger Turnerschaft II
FC St. Pauli II
TTC Neuenfelde III

Harvestehuder TV
TV Fischbek
SV Eidelstedt III
Altonaer TV von 1845 III

9:7
5:9
9:2
9:3

Fr. 11.04.2014 19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
20:00

Harburger Turnerbund
Harvestehuder TV
SV Eidelstedt III
Altonaer TV von 1845 III
TV Fischbek
Altländer SC Cranz-Estebrügge

Hamburger SV III
Hamburger Turnerschaft II
Eimsbütteler TV V
SV Wilhelmsburg II
FC St. Pauli II
TTC Neuenfelde III

9:1
8:8
7:9
8:8
7:9
5:9
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